
$245.00 per hr $4,900.00

$190.00 per hr $950.00

$72.83 per hr $1,820.75

Cessna 152
20 hrs Dual Flight Training @ 

5 hrs Solo Flight Training @ 

Aircraft Fuel

Ground Briefing (10 hrs) $80.00 per hr $800.00

$350.00

$350.00

$60.00

$200.00

$500.00

$80.00

Textbooks/Supplies

Administration Fee

Radio Licence & Student Permit 

Written Exam Fee

Flight Test Fee (TC Examiner)

Licence Issuance Fee

English Proficiency Exam (if applicable) $150.00

Total Course Cost $10, + GST

Most student require 40 hrs of flight training to pass the flight test.
Cost of the program with 40 hours of flight training $1 +GST

RECREATIONAL PILOT PERMIT PRICING

Please note: Prices are subject to change. Fuel may increase or decrease depending on fuel prices. All prices are 
approximations based on the average student and minimum requirements. The amount of training required to pass the 
course is based on each individual student's abilities and skills. More training may be required for different students.

Effective 


