

RECREATIONAL PILOT PERMIT PRICING

Cessna 152

20 hrs Dual Flight Training @	\$245.00 per hr	\$4,900.00
5 hrs Solo Flight Training @	\$190.00 per hr	\$950.00
Aircraft Fuel Approximate @	\$72.83 per hr	\$1,820.75
Ground Briefing (10 hrs)	\$80.00 per hr	\$800.00
Textbooks/Supplies		\$350.00
Administration Fee		\$350.00
Radio Licence & Student Permit		\$60.00
Written Exam Fee		\$200.00
Flight Test Fee (TC Examiner)		\$500.00
Aircraft Flight Test Fee 1.5 hrs		\$394.24
Licence Issuance Fee		\$80.00
English Proficiency Exam (if applicable)		\$150.00

Total Course Cost

\$10,554.99 + GST

Most student require 40 hrs of flight training to pass the flight test.Cost of the program with 40 hours of flight training\$15,323.04 +GST

Please note: Prices are subject to change. Fuel prices may increase or decrease depending on fuel prices. All prices are approximations based on the average student and minimum requirements. The amount of training required to pass the course is based on each individual student's abilities and skills. More training may be required for different students.